Male 14 and under
First Name
Tillman
Reid

Steven
Jude
Jackson
Connor
Liam

Max

Wilbur

Eli

Male 15-19
First Name

Simon

Renn

Male 20-29
First Name
Mickey

Fred

Doug

Male 30-39
First Name
Jared

Gregg
Justin

Male 40-49
First Name
Sam

Andy

Mario

Susie

Ryan

Aaron
Christopher
Mark

Male 50+
First Name
Dennis
Eduardo
James
Michael

Fkkkk

Female 14 and Under
First Name
Brenna
Claire
Brynn

Jane

Ava

Lillian

Miryn

Ellyce
Hannah
Ruby
Katirie
Smith

Kira

Aila

Female 15-19
First Name

2017 Love 'Em or Leave 'Em 5K Results

Last Name Age
Bartholomew
Bartholomew
Martin
Kennedy
Matney
Chapweske
Kennedy
Smith
Gannon
bunting

Last Name Age
Rosenzweig
Meuwissen

Last Name Age
Hartley

Collins

Anderson

Last Name Age
Meidinger

Smith

Chapweske

Last Name Age
Schwerin

Macrae

DiCecco

Lindberg

West

Harting

Bunting

Poertner

Last Name Age
Hodgson

Duran

Tarpey

Thomson

Last Name Age
Berghold
Tolliver
Thomson
West
Tolliver
Bartholomew
Bauerle
Tarpey
Chapweske
West
Duran
Nelle
Thomson
Harting

Last Name Age
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BIB
16
16

BIB
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BIB

Time

Time

Time

0:19:38
0:21:36
0:37:02
0:40:33
1:00:59
1:01:04
1:01:29

0:15:54
0:16:04

0:18:30
0:22:15
0:26:45

0:23:21
0:44:01
0:57:45

0:23:13
0:24:31
0:24:52
0:28:43
0:37:31

0:36:10
0:43:17

0:24:45
0:25:56
0:32:18
0:32:23
0:32:31
0:35:04
0:35:00
0:35:59
0:37:00
0:42:27
0:43:16
0:44:01
0:57:41



Female 20-29
First Name
Emily

Anna Maria
Casey
Brittany

Liz

Andrea

Kara

Female 30-39
First Name
Lee
Jennifer
Danielle
Noel

Ande

Jill

Emily
Amanda
Mackenzie
Natalie
NoRoofie

Female 40-49
First Name
Ann

Robyn

Dani

Sarah

Ami

Sarah

Robin

Azure

Julia
Jacque
Chantel

Female 50+
First Name
pamela

Jeff
Jennifer

Jen

Juanita
Robin

Marie

Vicki

Patti

Overall

2017 Love 'Em or Leave 'Em 5K Results

Last Name Age
Entz

Kecskes

Clark

Watkins

McCutcheon

Cotten

Schuebel

Last Name Age
Cook
Philips
Ross
Dellofano
Buffington
Brewster
Cook
Anderson
Molzhon
Chapweske
Bermes

Last Name Age
Matney
Miller
Stern
Beer
Sayer
Miller
Thomson
Tarpey
Delozier
Poertner
Schieffer

Last Name Age
mccutcheon

Lindberg

Walsh

Gummer

monnin

Green

Hughes

Peterson

Smith

Team Name BIB
1 M&M
1 M&M
2 Team Sunbeam
2 Team Sunbeam
3 Anderson J&L
3 Anderson J&L
4 Boshoff Lovers
4 Boshoff Lovers
5
5
6 Hockett Rockets
6 Hockett Rockets
7 Blissful Bauerles
7 Blissful Bauerles
8 Charack Attack
8 Charack Attack

BIB Time

BIB Time

BIB Time

BIB Time

Combined Time Time
0:44:57
0:44:57
0:45:13
0:45:13
0:51:54
0:51:54
0:54:00
0:54:00
0:57:26
0:57:26
1:04:37
1:04:37
1:10:28
1:10:28
1:22:18
1:22:18

0:24:10
0:26:21
0:26:46
0:28:27
0:28:31
0:31:37
0:32:57

0:20:02
0:23:06
0:24:10
0:25:44
0:27:15
0:27:19
0:28:38
0:29:04
0:37:31
0:42:57

0:23:31
0:25:15
0:25:19
0:25:41
0:28:20
0:28:21
0:35:32

0:27:19
0:28:43
0:29:35
0:32:30
0:35:27
0:36:02
0:46:52
0:49:06
0:50:34

First Name
0:23:26 micah
0:21:31 Michael
0:22:36 Heidi
0:22:37 Mike
0:25:03 Joyce
0:26:51 Lori
0:28:18 Vanessa
0:25:42 Nel
0:28:43 Susie
0:28:43 Jeff
0:31:21 BriAnn
0:33:16 Jonathan
0:35:06 Kiira
0:35:22 William
0:44:56 Nancy
0:37:25 John

Last Name
Kemper
Kemper
Gross
Kautz
Anderson
Anderson
Boshoff
Boshoff
Lindberg
Lindberg
Hockett
Hockett
Bauerle
Bauerle
Characklis
Austin



2017 Love 'Em or Leave 'Em 5K Results

9 Bergsings 12 1:34:54 0:47:27 Nikole Bergsing

9 Bergsings 13 1:34:54 0:47:27 Max Bergsing
Charack Attack 57 DNR Natalie Wysocki
Charack Attack 60 DNR Gianna Wysocki
Charack Attack 59 DNR Georgia Wysocki
Charack Attack 58 DNR Kevin Wysocki
McGregor 48 DNR Wendy Tolliver-McGregor
McGregor 49 DNR Jon McGregor
Troth Trotters 36 0:25:59 Brian Troth

Troth Trotters 37 N/R Austin Troth



